                                                                                      PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation
1715 S. Bascom Ave Sutie 200, Campbell, CA95008  . Tel: 408-879-9077 . Fax: 408-.879-9018 . www.pulsecoresemi.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
 rev 1.4
Low Power, 5V/3.3V, µP Reset, Active LOW, Open-Drain Output
November 2006                                                                                                        ASM1233D-L/D/M
General Description
The ASM1233D-L/1233D/1233M are voltage supervisors with

rev 1.4
November 2006                                                                                                                ASM1233D-L/D/M
Ordering Information
Part Number**
RESET
Output
Voltage
RESET
Tolerance
RESET
Time
Open
Drain
Output
RESET
Polarity Package Package Marking
TIN - LEAD DEVICES
ASM1233D-L-5
(ASM1233A-5)
3.06 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-5
ASM1233D-L-10
(ASM1233A-10)
2.88 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-10
ASM1233D-L-15
(ASM1233A-15)
2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-15
ASM1233D-LZ-5
(ASM1233AZ-5)
3.06 5% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RVLL
ASM1233D-LZ-10
(ASM1233AZ-10)
2.88 10% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RWLL
ASM1233D-LZ-15
(ASM1233AZ-15)
2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RXLL
ASM1233D-5 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-5
ASM1233D-10 4.375 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-10
ASM1233D-15 4.125 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-15
ASM1233DZ-5 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RSLL
ASM1233DZ-10 4.375 10% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RTLL
ASM1233DZ-15 4.125 15% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 RULL
ASM1233M-55 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-55
ASM1233M-5 4.375 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-5
ASM1233M-3 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-3
ASM1233MS-55 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-55
ASM1233MS-5 4.38 10% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-5
ASM1233MS-3 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-3
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1233D-L-5F 3.06 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-5F
ASM1233D-L-10F 2.88 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-10F
ASM1233D-L-15F 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-L-15F
ASM1233D-LZ-5F 3.06 5% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KVLL
ASM1233D-LZ-10F 2.88 10% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KWLL
ASM1233D-LZ-15F 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KXLL
ASM1233D-5F 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-5F
ASM1233D-10F 4.375 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-10F
ASM1233D-15F 4.125 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233D-15F
ASM1233DZ-5F 4.625 5% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KSLL
ASM1233DZ-10F 4.375 10% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KTLL
ASM1233DZ-15F 4.125 15% 350 ms LOW 4L SOT-223 KULL
ASM1233M-5F 4.375 5% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-5F
ASM1233M-55F 4.625 10% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-55F
ASM1233M-3F 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 3L TO-92 ASM1233M-3F
ASM1233MS-5F 4.38 5% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-5F
ASM1233MS-55F 4.625 10% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-55F
ASM1233MS-3F 2.72 15% 350 ms LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS-3F
11  of 11
Low Power, 5V/3.3V, µP Reset, Active LOW, Open-Drain Output
rev 1.4
November 2006                                                                                                          ASM1233D-L/D/M
© Copyright 2006 PulseCore Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our logo and name are trademarks or registered
trademarks of PulseCore Semiconductor. All other brand and product names may be the trademarks of their respective companies.
PulseCore reserves the right to make changes to this document and its products at any time without notice. PulseCore assumes no